
West Caldwell - Caldwell Recreation  
2020 Soccer 3-4 Soccer League 

 
 

1. Manchester United – Ingrid Cataldi    4. Chelsea – Brian Juliano 
              
2. Arsenal – Cynthia Walker     5.  Tottenham – Shawn Rudden 
  
3.  Liverpool –        6.  Newcastle –  
  

Shin guards are mandatory and must be covered by long socks. 
 
Teams Date     Time Field      Teams      Date  Time      Field  
 
P 1-2  Sat Sept 12     9:00 MEM 2 
P 3-4  Sat Sept 12    10:00 MEM 2 
P 5-6  Sat Sept 12    11:00 MEM 2 
 
P 1-2  Sat Sept 19     9:00 MEM 2 
P 3-4  Sat Sept 19    10:00 MEM 2 
P 5-6  Sat Sept 19    11:00 MEM 2 
 
P 1-2  Thur Sept 24    6:00          MEM 2 
P 3-4  Thur Sept 24    7:00 MEM 2 
P 5-6   Thur Sept 24    6:00 MEM 1 
 
G 2-1   Sat Sept 26    10:00 MEM 2 
G 4-5   Sat Sept 26    11:00  MEM 2 
G 3-6  Sat Sept 26    12:00  MEM 2 
 
P 1-2  Thur Oct 1    6:00  MEM 2 
P 3-4  Thur Oct 1    7:00  MEM 2 
P 5-6  Thur Oct 1     6:00  MEM 1 
 
G 3-4  Sat Oct 3     10:00  MEM 2 
G 6-1   Sat Oct 3     11:00 MEM 2 
G 2-5  Sat Oct 3     12:00  MEM 2 
 

 
G 6-4  Sat Oct 10       10:00  MEM 2 
G 2-3  Sat Oct 10       11:00  MEM 2 
G1-5  Sat Oct 10       12:00  MEM 2 
 
G 5-3  Mon Oct 12       6:00 MEM 2 
G 6-2  Mon Oct 12       7:00 MEM 2 
G 4-1   Tue Oct 13       6:00 MEM 2 
 
G 5-6  Sat Oct 17       10:00  MEM 2 
G 1-3  Sat Oct 17       11:00 MEM 2 
G 4-2  Sat Oct 17       12:00  MEM 2 
 
G 2-1  Tues Oct 20       6:00 MEM 2 
G 4-5  Tues Oct 20       7:00 MEM 2 
G 6-3  Thu Oct 22       6:00 MEM 2
  
G 3-4  Sat Oct 24      10:00 MEM 2 
G 6-1  Sat Oct 24      11:00 MEM 2 
G 2-5  Sat Oct 24      12:00 MEM 2 
 
G 5-3  Tue Oct 27      6:00 MEM 2 
G 6-2  Tue Oct 27      7:00 MEM 2 
G 4-1  Thu Oct 29      6:00 MEM 2 

 
Supervisor –  

 

Field Locations: 
MEM Memorial Park – End of Dodd Road, West Caldwell 
 
Coaches: Please call Recreation at 973-226-3621 if additional practices are needed.  

 
In case of inclement weather check www.westcaldwell.com for special announcements.  

 

http://www.westcaldwell.com/

